The most stable barometric measurement for laboratory applications.
PACE 1001B barometer employs digitally characterized pressure sensors which offer the quality,
stability and precision associated with this latest generation of resonant devices, providing a
measurement you can trust throughout the 12 month calibration cycle.
The PACE 1001B precision barometric indicator brings together the latest measurement
technology from Druck to offer an elegant, fast, flexible and cost-effective solution to
barometric indication and monitoring.
The PACE 1001B barometer offers four levels of precision to accommodate specification and

218 mm wide x 88mm (2U) high x 250 mm deep (8.6in x 3.5 (2U) x 9.8 in)
G 1/8 Female (1/8 NPT female by adapter, standard for North America)
Ordering information
Please state the following (where applicable)
1. Model PACE 1001B barometer
One internal barometric sensor
• I1001STANDARD-BARO—standard precision
• I1001HIGH-BARO—high precision
• I1001PREMIUM-BARO—premium precision
• I1001REFERENCE-BARO- reference precision
For further information refer to full PACE1001B
datasheet here to contact us, email, phone
or fill out the form in: druck.com/contact
Copyright 2024 Baker Hughes Company.